
Round 5  - Hampton downs 10-11 May 25

GT 1

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total 
PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

133 John De Veth GT1 DNF 0 2 67 1 75 1 75 217

40 Brady Wild GT1 qual 15 4 54 4 54 4 54 177

8 Carl Hansen GT1 qual 15 5 49 5 49 3 60 173

10 Brian Gray GT1 qual 15 6 45 7 42 6 45 147

27 Joshua Smith GT1 qual 15 DNF 0 3 60 2 67 142

68 Adam Newell GT1 qual 15 DNF 0 6 45 5 49 109

100 Andrew Whittaker GT1 qual 15 7 42 DNF 0 7 42 99

84 Kerry Jones GT1 qual 15 1 75 DNF 0 DNF 0 90

1 Cameron Jones GT1 qual 15 DNF 0 2 67 DNF 0 82

91 Glenn Smith GT1 qual 15 3 60 DNF 0 DNF 0 75

21 Ryan Jarmey GT1 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

GT2

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total 
PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

135 Brad Coxhead GT2 qual 15 1 75 2 67 1 75 232

780 Sean Kirkpatrick GT2 qual 15 2 67 5 49 2 67 198

4 Terry Jones GT2 qual 15 4 54 4 54 4 54 177

109 Steven Wallace GT2 qual 15 6 45 3 60 5 49 169

777 Brent Thurlow GT2 qual 15 7 42 6 45 6 45 147

15 Hayden Gare GT2 qual 15 3 60 DNF 0 3 60 135

36 James Annabell GT2 qual 15 8 39 9 36 8 39 129

88 Wade Stevenson GT2 qual 15 9 36 8 39 9 36 126

20 Justin King GT2 qual 15 10 33 7 42 10 33 123

95 Brent Hay GT2 qual 15 5 49 DNF 0 7 42 106

223 Reece Hendl-Cox GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 1 75 DNF 0 90

67 Harley Taylor GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 10 33 DNF 0 48

18 Anton Bryant GT2 qual 15 11 30 DNF 0 DNF 0 45

28 Waka Nathan Harris GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

46 Jason Feck GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

251 Conal Dempsey GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

GT3

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total 
PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

237 Dallas Alexander GT3 qual 15 1 75 2 67 4 54 211

182 Matt Henney GT3 qual 15 3 60 4 54 2 67 196

231 Benjamin Goebel GT3 qual 15 2 67 1 75 10 33 190

33 Scott Curtis GT3 qual 15 5 49 5 49 1 75 188

19 Logan Childs GT3 qual 15 4 54 10 33 3 60 162

30 Darryl Palmer GT3 qual 15 6 45 3 60 8 39 159

432 David Miller GT3 qual 15 8 39 9 36 6 45 135

702 Melvin Plaisier GT3 qual 15 9 36 7 42 11 30 123

147 Louis Kuriger GT3 qual 15 10 33 11 30 9 36 114

78 Kruz Scott GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 6 45 5 49 109

180 Stephen Lockie GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 8 39 7 42 96

13 Marc Gribble GT3 DNF 0 7 42 12 28 DNF 0 70

840 Tania Jones GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

69 Martyn Todd GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

97 Daniel Carter GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

123 Jeff Sharp GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

GT 4



Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total 
PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

66 Dion Walker GT4 qual 15 1 75 1 75 2 67 232

56 Scott Mills GT4 qual 15 3 60 2 67 1 75 217

350 Cheol Su GT4 qual 15 4 54 3 60 3 60 189

72 Martin Hicks GT4 qual 15 6 45 5 49 4 54 163

74 Khan Robertson GT4 qual 15 5 49 6 45 6 45 154

54 Aman Sharma GT4 qual 15 7 42 7 42 8 39 138

101 Christopher Sklenars GT4 qual 15 8 39 8 39 7 42 135

22 Reece Jones GT4 qual 15 DNF 0 4 54 5 49 118

32 Cory Jamieson GT4 qual 15 2 67 DNF 0 DNF 0 82

43 Ben Van Der Werff GT4 qual 15 9 36 DNF 0 DNF 0 51


